
(Rs in Lakhs)

Premium No. of Policies Premium No. of Policies Premium No. of Policies Premium No. of Policies

1 Fire 517.16                      2,989                         616.62                      5,678                         517.16                      2,989                         616.62                      5,678                         
2 Cargo & Hull -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             
3 Motor TP 2,282.98                   84,031                      2,277.09                   71,624                      2,282.98                   84,031                      2,277.09                   71,624                      
4 Motor OD 2,650.34                   87,324                      2,562.88                   71,600                      2,650.34                   87,324                      2,562.88                   71,600                      
5 Engineering 11.62                         10                              88.04                         19                              11.62                         10                              88.04                         19                              
6 Workmen's Compensation 17.06                         46                              -                             -                             17.06                         46                              -                             -                             
7 Employer's Liability -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             
8 Aviation -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             
9 Personal Accident 501.77                      55,515                      564.37                      36,534                      501.77                      55,515                      564.37                      36,534                      

10 Health 3,576.09                   190,148                    1,881.73                   155,757                    3,576.09                   190,148                    1,881.73                   155,757                    
11 Others* 185.71                      1,723                         214.37                      1,534                         185.71                      1,723                         214.37                      1,534                         

Total 9,742.73                   339,635                    8,205.11                   271,146                    9,742.73                   339,635                    8,205.11                   271,146                    

Kotak Mahindra General Insurance Company Limited
IRDAI Registration No. 152 Dated November 18, 2015

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
30TH JUNE 2020

FORM NL-38 QUARTERLY BUSINESS RETURNS ACROSS LINE OF BUSINESS
 Quarterly Business Returns across line of Business

Sl.No. Line of Business
Current Quarter Same Quarter previous year upto the period same period of the previous year


